INNER

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

CASE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

EACH

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

5.6"

5.6"

4.4"

1.2lbs
30074711791718
6

8

8

17.5"

11.9"

57"

7.95Ibs
50074711791712
36

8

8

48"

40"

48.5"

492.8lbs
70074711791716
2304

8

8

4
1.5"

g

0.15lbs
074711791717
1

8

8

Swingline® Tot® Stapler, Built-in Staple

Remover, 12 Sheets, Black

S7079171

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Mini stapler is the perfect solution for regular stapling at home, work or school. Uses standard size staples to

deliver 12 sheet stapling capacity.
FEATURES

+ Mini stapler uses standard size staples

+ 12 sheet stapling capacity

+ Durable high-impact plastic construction will not break easily

+ Staple remover and spare staple storage compartment are built in
* Pre-packed with 1000 staples

+ Classic black color matches everyone s tastes

* Limited 1 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Black

Detailed Color Black

Jam Free Yes

Material Plastic

Performance Guarantee No
Pinning No

Sheet Capacity (20 Ib paper) 12
Staple Capacity 50

Staple Compatibility Standard
Staple Leg Length 1/4"
Stapler Size Mini

Tacking Ability No

Warranty Limited 1-year

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Vietnam
Minimum Order Quantity 36
Warranty Period Limited 1-year
Lowest possible unit Case

Printed on 3/11/2024 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2024



