

Swingline® Tot® Stapler, Built-in Staple **Remover, 12 Sheets, Black**



S7079171

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Mini stapler is the perfect solution for regular stapling at home, work or school. Uses standard size staples to deliver 12 sheet stapling capacity.

FEATURES

5.6"

5.6"

4.4"

6

8

8

1.2lbs

30074711791718

- Mini stapler uses standard size staples
- 12 sheet stapling capacity
- · Durable high-impact plastic construction will not break easily
- Staple remover and spare staple storage compartment are built in
- Pre-packed with 1000 staples
- Classic black color matches everyone`s tastes
- Limited 1 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

CASE		Colo
		Deta
Depth	17.5"	Jam
Width	11.9"	Mat
Height	5.7"	Perf
Gross weight	7.95lbs	Pinr
UPC#	50074711791712	
Unit quantity	36	She
Cases/Layer	8	Stap
Layers/Pallet	8	Stap
		Stap

PALLET

INNER

Depth

Width

Height

UPC#

Gross weight

Unit quantity

Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

Depth	48"
Width	40"
Height	48.5"
Gross weight	492.8lbs
UPC#	70074711791716
Unit quantity	2304
Cases/Layer	8
Layers/Pallet	8

EACH

Depth	4"
Width	1.5"
Height	5"
Gross weight	0.15lbs
UPC#	074711791717
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	8
Layers/Pallet	8

	SPECIFICATIONS
c	Color Black
C	Detailed Color Black
J	am Free Yes
٨	laterial Plastic
P	erformance Guarantee No
P	Pinning No
S	heet Capacity (20 lb paper) 1
S	taple Capacity 50
S	taple Compatibility Standard
S	taple Leg Length 1/4"
S	i tapler Size Mini
Т	acking Ability No
	Varranty Limited 1-year

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Vietnam Minimum Order Quantity 36 Warranty Period Limited 1-year Lowest possible unit Case

